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A Grade Season 2-2024 Aug-Nov, Mixed · A Grade mixed

Round 1 · Week starting Mon 05 Aug 2024

Nhulunbuy High School Gym

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Officials

Thu 08 Aug 2024 6:00PM
LStage
Right/West
court

Meet Da Blockers Bloc Party

Thu 08 Aug 2024 
Score team duty 6:45PM

LStage
Right/West
court

Smash MAXIMUM6

Thu 08 Aug 2024 7:30PM Outside court imProvisers Scratch match for A Grade

Round 2 · Week starting Mon 12 Aug 2024

Nhulunbuy High School Gym

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Officials

Thu 15 Aug 2024 6:00PM
LStage
Right/West
court

MAXIMUM6 Meet Da Blockers

Thu 15 Aug 2024 6:45PM
LStage
Right/West
court

Bloc Party imProvisers
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Thu 15 Aug 2024 7:30PM Outside court Scratch match for A Grade Smash

Round 3 · Week starting Mon 19 Aug 2024

Nhulunbuy High School Gym

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Officials

Thu 22 Aug 2024 6:00PM
LStage
Right/West
court

MAXIMUM6 Meet Da Blockers

Thu 22 Aug 2024 6:45PM Outside court Bloc Party Scratch match for A Grade

Thu 22 Aug 2024 7:30PM
LStage
Right/West
court

Smash imProvisers

Round 4 · Week starting Mon 26 Aug 2024

Nhulunbuy High School Gym

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Officials

Thu 29 Aug 2024 6:00PM
LStage
Right/West
court

imProvisers Meet Da Blockers

Thu 29 Aug 2024 6:45PM
LStage
Right/West
court

Bloc Party Smash

Thu 29 Aug 2024 7:30PM Outside court Scratch match for A Grade MAXIMUM6

Round 5 · Week starting Mon 02 Sep 2024
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Nhulunbuy High School Gym

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Officials

Thu 05 Sep 2024 6:00PM
LStage
Right/West
court

MAXIMUM6 imProvisers

Thu 05 Sep 2024 6:45PM
LStage
Right/West
court

Bloc Party Smash

Thu 05 Sep 2024 7:30PM Outside court Scratch match for A Grade Meet Da Blockers

Round 6 · Week starting Mon 09 Sep 2024

Nhulunbuy High School Gym

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Officials

Thu 12 Sep 2024 6:00PM
LStage
Right/West
court

Meet Da Blockers Bloc Party

Thu 12 Sep 2024 6:45PM
LStage
Right/West
court

MAXIMUM6 Smash

Thu 12 Sep 2024 7:30PM Outside court imProvisers Scratch match for A Grade

Round 7 · Week starting Mon 16 Sep 2024

Nhulunbuy High School Gym

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Officials

Thu 19 Sep 2024 6:00PM
LStage
Right/West
court

Meet Da Blockers MAXIMUM6
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Thu 19 Sep 2024 6:45PM
LStage
Right/West
court

Bloc Party imProvisers

Thu 19 Sep 2024 7:30PM Outside court Scratch match for A Grade Smash

Round 8 · Week starting Mon 07 Oct 2024

Nhulunbuy High School Gym

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Officials

Thu 10 Oct 2024 6:00PM
LStage
Right/West
court

Meet Da Blockers Bloc Party

Thu 10 Oct 2024 6:45PM Outside court Scratch match for A Grade Scratch match for A Grade

Thu 10 Oct 2024 7:30PM
LStage
Right/West
court

Smash imProvisers

Round 9 · Week starting Mon 14 Oct 2024

Nhulunbuy High School Gym

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Officials

Thu 17 Oct 2024 6:00PM
LStage
Right/West
court

Scratch match for A Grade Scratch match for A Grade

Thu 17 Oct 2024 6:45PM
LStage
Right/West
court

Bloc Party Smash

Thu 17 Oct 2024 7:30PM
LStage
Right/West
court

Meet Da Blockers imProvisers
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Round 10 · Week starting Mon 21 Oct 2024

Nhulunbuy High School Gym

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Officials

Thu 24 Oct 2024 6:00PM Outside court Scratch match for A Grade Scratch match for A Grade

Thu 24 Oct 2024 6:45PM
LStage
Right/West
court

Smash Meet Da Blockers

Thu 24 Oct 2024 7:30PM
LStage
Right/West
court

imProvisers Bloc Party
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